Ladder Radiators
Product description: a ladder radiator consists of a steel tube with an electric heating insert designed to be
mounted on a wall mainly in bathrooms - it is suitable for drying towels as well as heating. Radiators are
supplied assembled, filled with anti-freezing liquid and equipped with a power supply cord finished with a
socket plug.
Product overview:
 TP-03 PRIMO Ladder Radiator
with its elegant, subtle look, connecting heating and drying functions, it adds comfort and cosy heat
to the atmosphere of your bathroom. The construction consists of horizontal Ø 20 mm steel tubes
and two vertical D-shape steel posts with dimensions 35 x 41 mm.
 TR-03 RONDO Ladder Radiator
is based on the basic TP... radiator type where the horizontal tubing is rounded in full length
creating a symmetrical curve in the space. The construction consists of horizontal slightly deflected
Ø 20 mm steel tubes and two vertical D-shape steel posts with dimensions 35 x 41 mm.
Ladder Radiators TP
Type
Dimensions
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Input
(W)
Weight
(kg)
TP-03-500.1160 E 500 x 1160
85
400 11,5
TP-03-600.1160 E 600 x 1160 400 13,0
TP-03-500.1424 E 500 x 1424 500 15,8
TP-03-600.1424 E 600 x 1424 600 17,8
TP-03-750.1732 E 750 x 1732 800 27,0
Ladder Radiators TR
Type
Dimensions
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Input
(W)
Weight
(kg)
TR-03-500.1160 E 500 x 1160
105
400 11,5
TR-03-600.1160 E 600 x 1160 400 13,0
TR-03-500.1424 E 500 x 1424 500 15,8
TR-03-600.1424 E 600 x 1424 600 17,8
TR-03-750.1732 E 750 x 1732 800 27,0